Day Two — Thursday 23 September

ltem

Presentation: The global relevance of resource use and resource
productivity

Panel Discussion: Approaches for measuring resource usage &
challenges of international harmonisation in measuring resource
use

Break

Presentations and Breakouts: Measuring climate impacts of resource
use and benefits of resource efficiency interventions

Conclusion and forward look

Close

Time

11:10

11:20

12:40

13:00

14:30
14:45




