

## <u>Day Two – Thursday 23 September</u>

ltem	Time
Presentation: The global relevance of resource use and resource productivity	11:10
Panel Discussion: Approaches for measuring resource usage & challenges of international harmonisation in measuring resource use	11:20
Break	12:40
Presentations and Breakouts: Measuring climate impacts of resource use and benefits of resource efficiency interventions	13:00
Conclusion and forward look	14:30
Close	14:45